Position Other Positions Held

Chief Building Official
Supervising Plans Examiner
Senior Plans Examiner

Senior Building Inspector
Supervising Building Inspector
Code Compliance Specialist
Senior Plans Examiner
Building Inspector

Code Compliance Specialist
Building Inspector

Green Building Enviro Specialist
Senior Building Inspector

Management Prof & Tech
Assistant

Management Analyst

Management Prof & Tech
Assistant

Deputy Building Official
Building Inspector

Management Prof & Tech
Assistant

City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services

PL - Inspection Services

PL - Inspection Services

PL - Inspection Services

PL - Inspection Services
PL - Inspection Services

PL - Inspection Services

Total Wages

$149,717
$100,047
$95,154
$90,607
$86,828
$80,792
$78,514
$69,952
$68,401
$65,447
$55,898
$50,925
$40,274

$31,995
$18,980

$10,969
$5,057
$500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,130
$36,186
$47,227
$47,373
$30,919
$44,247
$21,895
$42,066
$22,263
$29,935
$30,463
$12,409

$0

$3,516
$0

$3,540
$4,746
$0



